Dermapenworld

EXO-Grow by DERMAPENWORLD - Salon Price List (USA)

Product Code

DPD-EG-TON-H

DPD-EG-SHAM

DPD-EG-COND

DPD-EG-L&B-H

DPD-EG-MASK

DPD-EG-SHAM-BAR

DPD-EXO-5&5

DPD-EXOGROW-4IN1-1

DPD-EXOQGRIDOO-RF-1

DPD-EXOGRMASKIOO0-

DPD-EXQGRCONDIOOO-]

DPD-EXOGRSHAMI000-1

DP4-AH-CASE-1

DPD-SCAN-1

DPD-OSHEAD-1

DP4-NDL-ASH-5-1X20

DPD-CPREP+-88-1

DPD-CPREP+-188-1

DPD-CPREP+-5-50-1

Product Description

EXO-GROW Hair Tonic-H
EXO-GROW Shampoo
EXO-GROW Conditioner

EXO-GROW Lash & Brow-
H

EXO-GROW Scalp Mask

EXO-GROW Color
Recharge

EXO-GROW Sip & Sup

EXO-GROW 4inl Pack x
20

Pump Bottle 1L
Mask 1L - Fill
Shampoo 1L - Fill
Conditioner 1L - Fill
Dermapen Home

DP Scan w/ 2yr
Subscription

OsciSonic Cleanser Head

Dermapen Home Refill
Cartridges

CliniPrep 88ml
CliniPrep 180mil

Cliniprep+ 5ml Box of 50

Salon Price

$144.00

$27.00

$27.00

$39.00

$25.00

£29.00

$110.00

$25.00

$10.00

$£55.00

$£55.00

$55.00

$440.00

£4,400.00

%6.20

£70.00

£17.00

£25.90

£72.00

Full RRP +%9

$297.00

$63.00

$63.00

£87.00

£59.00

L57.00

$229.00

$59.00

Mot For Resale

Mot For Resale

Mot For Resale

Mot For Resale

$699.00

Mot For Retail

Mot For Retail

£99.00

$43.00

$60.280

$153.00



